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בהעלֹותך פרשת

בס”דִ

Kiddush

Shaarei Youth

Daf HaYomi - We will be starting
on SundayRosh Hashanah 31a

Boys Seudah shlishis - After mincha

Shabbo Timess

Mincha

Candle Lighting

Shkiah

Shacharis

4:50pm

4:50pm

5:07pm

9:00am

9:54am

4:05pm

4:35pm

5:53pm

7:00pm

Latest time for Shema

Halocha Shiur

Shabbos Mincha

Shabbos ends

(followed by Seudah Shlishis)

Avos Ubonim

This weeks Kiddush has been sponsored by

Families Feldman, Goldberger, Gotleib and D Teller

Monday Night 8:30pm

Tuesday Night 7:30pm

Tuesday & Thursday Night 8:30pm

Friday - 10 Mins before Mincha

Mon - Fri 5:45am

Sun - 7:15am, Shabbos 8:15am

Daily after Shacharis & Maariv

Select Halachic Topics

Arvei Pesochim

Gemorah Kiddushin

Mussar

Daf HaYomi

Halocha Yomi

Shiurim and Learning at Shaarei this Week

8:00am

6:30am

6:45am

6:45am

6:30am

6:45am

4:55pm*

8:15pm

8:15pm

8:15pm

8:15pm

4:49pm

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Shacharis Maariv

Davening Times this Week

*Mincha & Maariv

Wednesday Night learning
730-8:15pm

Something for the Shabbos table
The opening Rashi of the Parsha points out that
Aharon was down-heartened when he saw the
grand korbanos of the princes for the opening of
the Mishkan because his tribe did not take part in
these. Hashem said to Aharon 'you are greater
than them for you light the menorah.' Why was
the job of lighting the menorah greater than the
princes' korbanos; if anything, the korbanos were
more public and with grand ceremony? One
suggested answer is that the korbanos were a
one-off thing for the dedication of the Mishkan.
The job of lighting the menorah is a daily task -
and therein lies its importance. The things which
we do daily in Avodas Hashem are the things
more central to our Jewish lives, these have
greater importance. That was Aharon's prize.

Shabbos Afternoon Groups
Boys Gr 1-3  3:30-4:35pm

in the Shul

Boys Youth Kiddush


