Shaarei Jefillah Weekly Newsletter





7:00pm

Shabbos Times

Avos Ubonim

Mincha	4:50pm
Candle Lighting	4:50pm
Shkiah	5:07pm
Shacharis	9:00am
Latest time for Shema	9:54am
Halocha Shiur	4:05pm
Shabbos Mincha	4:35pm
(followed by Seudah Shlishis)	
Shabbos ends	5:53pm

Shaarei Youth

Boys Youth Kiddush

Shabbos Afternoon GroupsBoys Gr 1-3 3:30-4:35pm

in the Shul

Boys Seudah shlishis - After mincha

Wednesday Night learning 730-8:15pm

Davening Jimes this Week

	Shacharis	Maariv
Sunday	8:00am	4:55pm*
Monday	6:30am	8:15pm
Tuesday	6:45am	8:15pm
Wednesday	6:45am	8:15pm
Thursday	6:30am	8:15pm
Friday	6:45am	4:49pm
	*M	incha & Maariv

פרשת בהעלותך

Kiddush

This weeks Kiddush has been sponsored by Families Feldman, Goldberger, Gotleib and D Teller

Something for the Shabbos table

The opening Rashi of the Parsha points out that Aharon was down-heartened when he saw the grand korbanos of the princes for the opening of the Mishkan because his tribe did not take part in these. Hashem said to Aharon 'you are greater than them for you light the menorah.' Why was the job of lighting the menorah greater than the princes' korbanos; if anything, the korbanos were more public and with grand ceremony? One suggested answer is that the korbanos were a one-off thing for the dedication of the Mishkan. The job of lighting the menorah is a daily task and therein lies its importance. The things which we do daily in Avodas Hashem are the things more central to our Jewish lives, these have greater importance. That was Aharon's prize.

Shiurim and Learning at Shaarei this Week

Monday Night 8:30pm	Select Halachic Topics
Tuesday Night 7:30pm	Arvei Pesochim
Tuesday & Thursday Night 8:30pm	Gemorah Kiddushin
Friday - 10 Mins before Mincha	Mussar
Mon - Fri 5:45am	Daf HaYomi
Sun - 7:15am, Shabbos 8:15am	
Daily after Shacharis & Maariv	Halocha Yomi

Daf HaYomi - We will be starting Rosh Hashanah 31a on Sunday